S/P
20.3
18.4
114
16.5
215

3.1
171
19.2
21.3
17.5
155
21.1
19.3
10.3

9.2
6.2
18.3
8.5
9.5
9.4
2.1
9.3
21.2

5.1

10.4

9.1
17.3
18.5
16.3
16.4
11.3
12.3

5.4
18.2
131

7.2
2.2

Hi Gun by Shooter - Evt #8 - Spring Championship Doubles

ATA #
9911517
7906308
9401671
1115312
1115315
8304220
1512581
8004886
1621320
1216188
8503813
9105639
9912267
0314560
5726417
8207121
8301037
0410773
9405728
5517504
2703351
2703932
7809028
1114004
1515717
8502040
1510288
8603882
1935374
1511482
1113164
7911973
1855068
1210514
1419110
0310292
1856711

Shooter Name

BERRY, MICHAEL S
HEEG, KEITH N
ZIMMERMAN, ROBERT P
MCMULLEN, ALEX
REYNOLDS, JAY

SIMS, KENNETH A
CLARK, SKYLAR M
SCHEONROCK, ROBERT W
HAMSTREET, THOMAS F
PATTERSON, JACOB A
SNELLENBERGER, JACQUE
STALTER, VERN D
CARD, TIM J

MCNEIL, ERIC

PIONTEK, TODD
ANDREE, JACK R
HAGERTY, WILLIAM S
KREUTZER, ERIC S
RODEBAUGH, CHARLIE S
WELLSANDT, GORDON
BOWMAN, JESS

BUEGE, GLENN

BURL, KIRK V

HAUCK, DAVID J
MORPHY, BOB
SICKMEYER, DAVID J
SOKEL, JACKSON E
TELFER, LARRY K
TURCHECK Il, STEPHEN
KRUPA, JOE

RUSSELL, JEFF
WAGNER, JACK A
DOUEZ, RANDY B
JONCKHEERE, MARK B
LAVOY, MICHAEL B
YORK, LARRY H
BARKER, GARY W
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Cat

SBV
VT
JR
SV
VT

LD
SBV
VT
SBV

VT
VT

SV
SV

SV
SV

JR

VT

JR
SBV
SV

Class
AA
AA
AA

A

C

A

AA
AA

AA

>
>

U W m WO ®r>> > DTTO 00

T1
49
49
48
47
48
47
46
47
47
48
47
45
45
45
47
46
44
47
47
41
46
44
44
46
43
43
43
44
43
44
44
42
42
41
40
44
42

T2
50
48
48
48
47
48
48
47
46
45
46
48
47
47
45
45
47
44
44
50
44
46
46
43
46
46
46
45
46
44
44
46
45
46
47
43
44
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Total
99
97
96
95
95
95
94
94
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
86
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17.2 0310473
8.2 0412017
2.3 9503337

11.2 8906269

21.4 0922947

16.1 8402096
7.3 8605753

20.5 1312900

20.1 5703963

20.2 0764914

18.1 1110627
3.2 9914941

16.2 9404397
8.3 1430146
6.4 7802722

141 1112535

10.1 0310332
3.3 0760892

15.3 9503905
3.5 2708626

14.5 8904461

15.4 8307223

12.4 8805553

15.1 1213715

20.4 1114818

14.4 0510517
12,5 7904786
6.3 8801657
7.4 8304930
8.1 0610241
4.1 9914946
3.4 8504798
15.2 9700207
10.5 4200630
10.2 7907370
12.1 0810360
11.5 8903288
25 1776115
17.4 1773234
6.1 1856014

CLARK, FRANK M
MOAN, DAVID J
SCHULTZ, DAVE H
TUCKER, BILL G
BARBER, JEFFERSON T
CLAAR, VILAS L
HOPPINTHAL, THOMAS
SCHRODER, TRISTAN S
BERRY, SCOTT L
BLASHFIELD, MARTIN
COOK, DAN

HILL, JOHN H
LANPHEAR, DUANE N
LARSON, AVA |

OTTER, WILBERT D
CLARK, ZEKE
DEHONDT Il, GERALD R
LEWIS, J B

NABOZNY, RAYMOND J
HAMPEL, KARL N
HOFFMAN, WILLIAM D
WEISGERBER, PAUL F
FORD, KEVIN
MAITLAND, JOSEPH

VAN MIDDLESWORTH,
ANDREW

BAUMANN, JERRY L
MARZETTE, JASON S
SPENLE, RICHARD W
WYLIE, BILL A

ALLEN, MICHAEL R
BERNARDARA, WILLIAM
DICKE, RONALD W
ALCORN, BRAD A
ALTON, RON P

HIGGS, WAYNE
STUECK, CHRISTOPHER L
ZARISKI, GERALD D
BAHR, HENRY J

BLAZ, AIDEN A

CASTLE, MATTHEW T
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SV
SV

VT
SV
JR

SBV

JR
SV
JR

VT

SV
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SBV
JR
JR

SBV
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SV
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SJ
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42
40
44
43
43
40
40
43
42
41
39
39
42
41
40
43
41
38
42
40
39
40
41
42
41

37
39
38
42
39
42
40
37
40
41
39
39
38
38
37

44
46
42
43
42
45
45
42
42
43
45
45
42
43
44
40
42
45
41
42
43
42
40
39
40

43
41
42
38
40
37
39
41
38
37
39
39
39
39
40
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80
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
77
77
77

Page 2



2.4 1211038
13.5 1854367
4.5 8004064
11.1 8905594
13.3 1419108
19.1 9902563
8.4 1770734
4.4 8806297
5.2 1417744
19.4 0210318
5.5 8902514
14.3 1775672
13.4 1934265
5.3 1417911
12.2 1612496
19.5 2714626
13.2 1934412
6.5 1857799
14.2 1416242
7.5 1216251

WHITAKER, TODD
GOWARD, MATTHEW A
HAYES, SHIRLEY A
HOFFMAN, DONALD D
LAVOY, MIRANDA H
NEDEAU, RON

SCOTT, DWIGHT
HEIDEN, LAURALEE A
HAUCK, CATHERINE M
KOGELMANN, GARY E
LUCAN, ANDREW R

HOFFMAN, ALEXANDER D

HOTCHKISS, COLIN
MILLER, CHARLES L
STUECK, DEBORAH K
OSBORN, JOHN G
HOTCHKISS, CHAD
LAFONTSEE, DANIEL C
KING, DARBEY C
RATLIFF, REBECCA L
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SBV C 41

B 39
LD D 37
SV D 37
LD C 39

B 37
SV D 37
LD D 36
LD B 38
VT D 36

B 38
SJ B 34
JR B 34
VT B 30
LD D 36

B 35

B 33

B 31
JR B 34
LD D 27

36
37
39
39
37
38
38
37
33
35
33
35
33
37
31
31
29
31
25
28

5/4/2019 6:38:43 PM

O O O O O O O O O O 0O O oo o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O 0O O O oo o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O 0O 0o O oo o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O 0O O oo o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O 0O O O oo o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O 0O O O oo o o o o o o

77
76
76
76
76
75
75
73
71
71
71
69
67
67
67
66
62
62
59
55
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Hi Gun by Category - Evt #8 - Spring Championship Doubles

S/IP ATA# Shooter Name Cat Class T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 Total
NON-RESIDENT
20.3 9911517 BERRY, MICHAEL S AA 49 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 99
18.4 7906308 HEEG, KEITH N AA 49 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 97
11.4 9401671 ZIMMERMAN, ROBERT P AA 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 96
16.5 1115312 MCMULLEN, ALEX A 47 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
215 1115315 REYNOLDS, JAY SBvy C 48 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
3.1 8304220 SIMS, KENNETH A VT A 47 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
17.1 1512581 CLARK, SKYLAR M JR AA 46 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 94
19.2 8004886 SCHEONROCK, ROBERT W SV AA 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 94
21.3 1621320 HAMSTREET, THOMAS F VT D 47 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 93
17.5 1216188 PATTERSON, JACOB A B 48 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 93
15.5 8503813 SNELLENBERGER, JACQUE LD A 47 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 93
21.1 9105639 STALTER, VERND SBV AA 45 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 93
19.3 9912267 CARD, TIMJ VT A 45 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 92
10.3 0314560 MCNEIL, ERIC SBY A 45 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 92
9.2 5726417 PIONTEK, TODD B 47 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 92
6.2 8207121 ANDREE, JACKR VT B 46 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 91
18.3 8301037 HAGERTY, WILLIAM S VT AA 44 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 91
8.5 0410773 KREUTZER, ERIC S C 47 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 91
9.5 9405728 RODEBAUGH, CHARLIE S SV C 47 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 91
9.4 5517504 WELLSANDT, GORDON SV A 41 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 91
2.1 2703351 BOWMAN, JESS B 46 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 90
9.3 2703932 BUEGE, GLENN SV C 44 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 90
21.2 7809028 BURL, KIRKV SV B 44 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 90
5.1 1114004 HAUCK, DAVID J B 46 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 89
10.4 1515717 MORPHY, BOB B 43 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 89
9.1 8502040 SICKMEYER, DAVID J A 43 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 89
17.3 1510288 SOKEL, JACKSON E JR B 43 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 89
18.5 8603882 TELFER, LARRY K B 44 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 89
16.3 1935374 TURCHECK Il, STEPHEN B 43 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 89
16.4 1511482 KRUPA, JOE A 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 88
11.3 1113164 RUSSELL, JEFF A 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 88
12.3 7911973 WAGNER, JACK A VT B 42 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 88
5.4 1855068 DOUEZ, RANDY B C 42 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 87
18.2 1210514 JONCKHEERE, MARK B B 41 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 87
13.1 1419110 LAVOY, MICHAEL B JR B 40 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 87
7.2 0310292 YORK, LARRY H SBY B 44 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 87
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2.2 1856711
17.2 0310473
8.2 0412017
2.3 9503337
11.2 8906269
21.4 0922947
16.1 8402096
7.3 8605753
20.5 1312900
20.1 5703963
20.2 0764914
18.1 1110627
3.2 9914941
16.2 9404397
8.3 1430146
6.4 7802722
141 1112535
10.1 0310332
3.3 0760892
15.3 9503905
3.5 2708626
14.5 8904461
15.4 8307223
12.4 8805553
15.1 1213715
20.4 1114818

14.4 0510517
12,5 7904786
6.3 8801657
7.4 8304930
8.1 0610241
4.1 9914946
3.4 8504798
15.2 9700207
10.5 4200630
10.2 7907370
12.1 0810360
11.5 8903288
2.5 1776115
17.4 1773234

BARKER, GARY W
CLARK, FRANK M
MOAN, DAVID J
SCHULTZ, DAVE H
TUCKER, BILL G
BARBER, JEFFERSON T
CLAAR, VILAS L
HOPPINTHAL, THOMAS
SCHRODER, TRISTAN S
BERRY, SCOTT L
BLASHFIELD, MARTIN
COOK, DAN

HILL, JOHN H
LANPHEAR, DUANE N
LARSON, AVA |

OTTER, WILBERT D
CLARK, ZEKE
DEHONDT Il, GERALD R
LEWIS, J B

NABOZNY, RAYMOND J
HAMPEL, KARL N
HOFFMAN, WILLIAM D
WEISGERBER, PAUL F
FORD, KEVIN
MAITLAND, JOSEPH

VAN MIDDLESWORTH,
ANDREW

BAUMANN, JERRY L
MARZETTE, JASON S
SPENLE, RICHARD W
WYLIE, BILL A

ALLEN, MICHAEL R
BERNARDARA, WILLIAM
DICKE, RONALD W
ALCORN, BRAD A
ALTON, RON P

HIGGS, WAYNE
STUECK, CHRISTOPHER L
ZARISKI, GERALD D
BAHR, HENRY J

BLAZ, AIDEN A
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SV

SV
SV

VT
SV
JR

SBV
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SV
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VT
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6.1
2.4
135
4.5
111
13.3
19.1
8.4
4.4
5.2
194
5.5
14.3
134
5.3
12.2
19.5
13.2
6.5
14.2
7.5

1856014
1211038
1854367
8004064
8905594
1419108
9902563
1770734
8806297
1417744
0210318
8902514
1775672
1934265
1417911
1612496
2714626
1934412
1857799
1416242
1216251

CASTLE, MATTHEW T
WHITAKER, TODD
GOWARD, MATTHEW A
HAYES, SHIRLEY A
HOFFMAN, DONALD D
LAVOY, MIRANDA H
NEDEAU, RON

SCOTT, DWIGHT
HEIDEN, LAURALEE A
HAUCK, CATHERINE M
KOGELMANN, GARY E
LUCAN, ANDREW R

HOFFMAN, ALEXANDER D

HOTCHKISS, COLIN
MILLER, CHARLES L
STUECK, DEBORAH K
OSBORN, JOHN G
HOTCHKISS, CHAD
LAFONTSEE, DANIEL C
KING, DARBEY C
RATLIFF, REBECCA L
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B 37
SBV C 41
B 39
LD D 37
SV D 37
LD C 39
B 37
SV D 37
LD D 36
LD B 38
VT D 36
B 38
SJ B 34
JR B 34
VT B 30
LD D 36
B 35
B 33
B 31
JR B 34
LD D 27

40
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Hi Gun by Class/Ydg - Evt #8 - Spring Championship Doubles

SIP ATA#
JUNIOR
17.1 1512581
17.3 1510288
13.1 1419110
20.5 1312900
8.3 1430146
14.1 1112535
15.1 1213715
20.4 1114818

13.4 1934265
14.2 1416242
LADY
15.5 8503813
4.5 8004064
13.3 1419108
4.4 8806297
5.2 1417744
12.2 1612496
7.5 1216251

Shooter Name

CLARK, SKYLAR M
SOKEL, JACKSON E
LAVOY, MICHAEL B
SCHRODER, TRISTAN S
LARSON, AVA |

CLARK, ZEKE
MAITLAND, JOSEPH

VAN MIDDLESWORTH,
ANDREW

HOTCHKISS, COLIN
KING, DARBEY C

SNELLENBERGER, JACQUE
HAYES, SHIRLEY A

LAVOY, MIRANDA H
HEIDEN, LAURALEE A
HAUCK, CATHERINE M
STUECK, DEBORAH K
RATLIFF, REBECCA L

SENIOR VETERAN

19.2 8004886
9.5 9405728
9.4 5517504
9.3 2703932

21.2 7809028
2.2 1856711
2.3 9503337

11.2 8906269
7.3 8605753
6.4 7802722
3.5 2708626
7.4 8304930
4.1 9914946
3.4 8504798

10.5 4200630

10.2 7907370
2.5 1776115

SCHEONROCK, ROBERT W
RODEBAUGH, CHARLIE S
WELLSANDT, GORDON
BUEGE, GLENN

BURL, KIRK V

BARKER, GARY W
SCHULTZ, DAVE H
TUCKER, BILL G
HOPPINTHAL, THOMAS
OTTER, WILBERT D
HAMPEL, KARL N

WYLIE, BILL A
BERNARDARA, WILLIAM
DICKE, RONALD W
ALTON, RON P

HIGGS, WAYNE

BAHR, HENRY J
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Cat

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

JR
JR

LD
LD
LD

LD
LD
LD

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV

Class T1

43
40
43
41
43
42
41
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36
27

O U ® o O T >

>
>

47
47
41
44
44
42
44
43
40
40
40
42
42
40
40
41
38

O " O O ®m® O W@ >» WO woO > 0

W)

T2

48
46
47
42
43
40
39
40

33
25

46
39
37
37
33
31
28

47
44
50
46
46
44
42
43
45
44
42
38
37
39
38
37
39
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Total

94
89
87
85
84
83
81
81

67
59

93
76
76
73
71
67
55

94
91
91
90
90
86
86
86
85
84
82
80
79
79
78
78
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11.1 8905594 HOFFMAN, DONALD D
8.4 1770734 SCOTT, DWIGHT

SUB JUNIOR

17.4 1773234 BLAZ, AIDEN A

14.3 1775672 HOFFMAN, ALEXANDER D
SUB VETERAN

215
21.1
10.3

7.2
18.1
154
12.4
12.5

6.3
15.2

2.4

3.1
21.3
19.3

6.2
18.3
12.3
16.1

3.3
115
194

5.3

1115315
9105639
0314560
0310292
1110627
8307223
8805553
7904786
8801657
9700207
1211038

8304220
1621320
9912267
8207121
8301037
7911973
8402096
0760892
8903288
0210318
1417911

REYNOLDS, JAY
STALTER, VERN D
MCNEIL, ERIC

YORK, LARRY H
COOK, DAN
WEISGERBER, PAUL F
FORD, KEVIN
MARZETTE, JASON S
SPENLE, RICHARD W
ALCORN, BRAD A
WHITAKER, TODD

VETERAN

SIMS, KENNETH A
HAMSTREET, THOMAS F
CARD, TIM J

ANDREE, JACK R
HAGERTY, WILLIAM S
WAGNER, JACK A
CLAAR, VILAS L
LEWIS, J B

ZARISKI, GERALD D
KOGELMANN, GARY E
MILLER, CHARLES L
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Hi Gun by Resident - Evt #8 - Spring Championship Doubles

S/IP. ATA# Shooter Name Cat Class TL T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 Total
CLASS A
16.5 1115312 MCMULLEN, ALEX A 47 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
3.1 8304220 SIMS, KENNETH A VT A 47 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
15.5 8503813 SNELLENBERGER, JACQUE LD A 47 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 93
19.3 9912267 CARD, TIMJ VT A 45 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 92
10.3 0314560 MCNEIL, ERIC SBV A 45 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 92
9.4 5517504 WELLSANDT, GORDON SV A 41 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 91
9.1 8502040 SICKMEYER, DAVID J A 43 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 89
16.4 1511482 KRUPA, JOE A 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 88
11.3 1113164 RUSSELL, JEFF A 44 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 88
7.3 8605753 HOPPINTHAL, THOMAS SV A 40 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 85
18.1 1110627 COOK, DAN SBV A 39 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 84
15.3 9503905 NABOZNY, RAYMOND J A 42 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 83
CLASS AA
20.3 9911517 BERRY, MICHAEL S AA 49 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 99
18.4 7906308 HEEG, KEITH N AA 49 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 97
11.4 9401671 ZIMMERMAN, ROBERT P AA 48 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 96
17.1 1512581 CLARK, SKYLARM JR AA 46 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 94
19.2 8004886 SCHEONROCK, ROBERT W SV AA 47 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 94
21.1 9105639 STALTER, VERND SBV AA 45 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 93
18.3 8301037 HAGERTY, WILLIAM S VT AA 44 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 91
CLASS B
17.5 1216188 PATTERSON, JACOB A B 48 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 93
9.2 5726417 PIONTEK, TODD B 47 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 92
6.2 8207121 ANDREE, JACKR VT B 46 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 91
2.1 2703351 BOWMAN, JESS B 46 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 90
21.2 7809028 BURL, KIRKV SV B 44 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 90
5.1 1114004 HAUCK, DAVID J B 46 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 89
10.4 1515717 MORPHY, BOB B 43 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 89
17.3 1510288 SOKEL, JACKSON E JR B 43 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 89
18.5 8603882 TELFER, LARRY K B 44 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 89
16.3 1935374 TURCHECK II, STEPHEN B 43 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 89
12.3 7911973 WAGNER, JACK A VT B 42 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 88
18.2 1210514 JONCKHEERE, MARK B B 41 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 87
13.1 1419110 LAVOY, MICHAEL B JR B 40 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 87
7.2 0310292 YORK, LARRY H SBY B 44 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 87
2.2 1856711 BARKER, GARY W SV B 42 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 86
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17.2 0310473
11.2 8906269
16.1 8402096
20.5 1312900
20.1 5703963

6.4 7802722
141 1112535
10.1 0310332

3.3 0760892
14.5 8904461
15.1 1213715
20.4 1114818

12,5 7904786
7.4 8304930
15.2 9700207
10.5 4200630
11.5 8903288
6.1 1856014
13.5 1854367
19.1 9902563
5.2 1417744
5.5 8902514
14.3 1775672
13.4 1934265
5.3 1417911
19.5 2714626
13.2 1934412
6.5 1857799
14.2 1416242
CLASS C
21.5 1115315
8.5 0410773
9.5 9405728
9.3 2703932
5.4 1855068
8.2 0412017
21.4 0922947
20.2 0764914
3.2 9914941
16.2 9404397
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CLARK, FRANK M B 42 44
TUCKER, BILL G SV B 43 43
CLAAR, VILAS L VT B 40 45
SCHRODER, TRISTAN S JR B 43 42
BERRY, SCOTT L B 42 42
OTTER, WILBERT D SV B 40 44
CLARK, ZEKE JR B 43 40
DEHONDT Il, GERALD R B 41 42
LEWIS, J B VT B 38 45
HOFFMAN, WILLIAM D B 39 43
MAITLAND, JOSEPH JR B 42 39
VAN MIDDLESWORTH, JR B 41 40
ANDREW

MARZETTE, JASON S SBV B 39 41
WYLIE, BILL A SV B 42 38
ALCORN, BRAD A SBV B 37 41
ALTON, RON P SV B 40 38
ZARISKI, GERALD D VT B 39 39
CASTLE, MATTHEW T B 37 40
GOWARD, MATTHEW A B 39 37
NEDEAU, RON B 37 38
HAUCK, CATHERINE M LD B 38 33
LUCAN, ANDREW R B 38 33
HOFFMAN, ALEXANDER D SJ B 34 35
HOTCHKISS, COLIN JR B 34 33
MILLER, CHARLES L VT B 30 37
OSBORN, JOHN G B 35 31
HOTCHKISS, CHAD B 33 29
LAFONTSEE, DANIEL C B 31 31
KING, DARBEY C JR B 34 25
REYNOLDS, JAY SBv C 48 47
KREUTZER, ERIC S C 47 44
RODEBAUGH, CHARLIE S SV C 47 44
BUEGE, GLENN SV C 44 46
DOUEZ, RANDY B C 42 45
MOAN, DAVID J C 40 46
BARBER, JEFFERSON T C 43 42
BLASHFIELD, MARTIN C 41 43
HILL, JOHN H C 39 45
LANPHEAR, DUANE N C 42 42
LLC 5/4/2019 6:38:43 PM
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8.3 1430146 LARSON, AVA I
3.5 2708626 HAMPEL, KARL N
15.4 8307223 WEISGERBER, PAUL F
12.4 8805553 FORD, KEVIN
14.4 0510517 BAUMANN, JERRY L
3.4 8504798 DICKE, RONALD W
12.1 0810360 STUECK, CHRISTOPHER L
2.4 1211038 WHITAKER, TODD
13.3 1419108 LAVOY, MIRANDA H
CLASS D
21.3 1621320 HAMSTREET, THOMAS F
2.3 9503337 SCHULTZ, DAVE H
6.3 8801657 SPENLE, RICHARD W
8.1 0610241 ALLEN, MICHAELR
4.1 9914946 BERNARDARA, WILLIAM
10.2 7907370 HIGGS, WAYNE
2.5 1776115 BAHR, HENRY J
17.4 1773234 BLAZ, AIDEN A
4.5 8004064 HAYES, SHIRLEY A
11.1 8905594 HOFFMAN, DONALD D
8.4 1770734 SCOTT, DWIGHT
4.4 8806297 HEIDEN, LAURALEE A
19.4 0210318 KOGELMANN, GARY E
12.2 1612496 STUECK, DEBORAH K
7.5 1216251 RATLIFF, REBECCAL
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